
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 05/23/2024 to 05/23/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

57921 KATE S. ALARCON
BLUE DIAMOND ST. BRGY.

BUROL III, DASMARIÑAS CITY,
CAVITE

MS. JASMIN BAUTISTA 0994-242-9258 1 KEA-25BWR-A 52345 4811

57922  ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN ST., QC 1 KSG-IWF-15WFY-8K1M32-A 52346 4812

57922  ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN ST., QC 3 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 52346 4812

57922  ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN ST., QC 1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 52346 4812

57922  ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN ST., QC 1 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 52346 4812

57924
GLITTRA TRADING

INTERNATIONAL INC.

21 ST., GREGORY ST., SAINT
CHARBEL EXEC. VILL.,

MINDANAO AVE., QC C/O LEO
CHENG

1 KAG-145WCINV-A 52348 4814

57925 ROQUE CINCO WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-SW20-5G1M-B 52349 4815

57926 VIRGILIO SAKAY WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-SW20-5G1M-B 52350 4816

57927
JCC21

AIRCONDITIONING
KOLIN HEAD OFFICE C/O

JANETH CHAN 0999-9639834
10 KAC-36TCRM-A 52351 4817

57928 KELVIN CHAM
91-95 PANAY AVENUE SOUTH
TRIANGLE, QC 0917-7009838

1 KAG-200WCINV-A 52352 4818

57929 THERE INC.
LIZA LODGE, #24 CUNETA

AVE.   PASAY CITY
MS. LENA YONZON

8852-9751 TO 54/8852-
0381

1 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A 52353 4819

57932 BRANDON LESLIE JAYME

144 URDUJA ST. ANA MARIA
VILL. BRGY. IBA

MEYCAUAYAN BULACAN
0976-5394369

1 KSG-IWF-10WFY-8K1M32-B 52354 4820

57933 RYAN SAUZA KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 2 KF-16DFB-A 52355 4821

57934 RYAN SAUZA KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KEA-25BWR-A 52356 4822

57935 ERVIN DELFIN KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KSM-IW10-WCT10M1M32-A 52357 4823

57936 LEONARDO B. REYES
1808 EVANGELISTA ST.

BANGKAL,  MAKATI CITY
LEONARDO B. REYES 0917-6247936 1 KAM-150CMC32-A 52358 4824

57937 ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN  ST., QC 1 KAG-145WCINV-A 52359 4825

57937 ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN  ST., QC 1 KLG-IF40-5G1M32-A 52359 4825

57937 ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN  ST., QC 1 KSG-200B1G-A 52359 4825

57937 ROBERT TIU 57 BULUSAN  ST., QC 2 KSM-SW25-6H1M32-A 52359 4825
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